2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

{Round Place

{Round Place

03/10/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 18:10:3
( 714 Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) Final
Panel A Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,5
Judge J1 Sehn, Eric (CAN) Judge J1 Stover, Thomas (USA)
Judge J2 Slobounov, Anton (USA) Judge J2 Strom, Brian (USA)
Judge J3 Scoggin, Matt (USA) Judge 13 Devine, Christopher (USA)
Judge J4 Pakhalina, Yulia (RUS) Judge J4 Hill, Todd (USA)
Judge 15 Meierbachtol, Lori (USA) Judge 15 Chen, Wenbo (USA)
Judge 16 Pyrch, James (USA) Judge 16 Chester, Wayne (USA)
Judge J7 Hansman, Christopher (USA) Judge 17 Lerew, Jay (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 682.05 Maren E Taylor (TEX)
. Score
I
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1203B 2.3 1Im 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 0.0 25.50 58.65 394.05 1
2403B 24 1m 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0 24.00 57.60 451.65 2
3105B 2.6 Im 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 50.70 502.35 7
4303B 2.4 1m 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 0.0 25.50 61.20 563.55 2
55233D 2.5 1Im 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 0.0 24.00 60.00 623.55 1
65134D 2.6 Im 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 58.50 682.05 2
2 661.10 Margaret K Keefer (UMIN)
. Score
I
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 1m 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 23.50 56.40 376.00 3
2105B 2.6 Im 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 24.00 62.40 438.40 1
3203B 2.3 1Im 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 0.0 25.00 57.50 495.90 1
4303B 24 1m 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.00 55.20 551.10 5
55331D 2.2 1Im 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 24.00 52.80 603.90 9
65134D 26 Im 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 57.20 661.10 3
3
I I
Dive DD Level




634.45 Lauren P Reedy (MO)

Score Round Place
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 Im 70 7.0 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 20.50 49.20 371.40 9
2203B 23 Im 65 75 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.50 44.85 416.25 15
3303B 24 1Im 4.0 45 40 45 55 45 45 0.0 13.50 32.40 448.65 18
4305C 3.0 im 75 70 75 75 7.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 67.50 516.15 1
55134D 26 Im 65 80 70 75 70 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.50 55.90 572.05
6105B 26 Im 80 80 80 75 80 7.5 8.5 0.0 24.00 62.40 634.45 1
4 632.95 Jessica. M Ramberg (UMIN)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
15233D 25 1Im 70 75 65 75 7.5 80 7.0 0.0 22.00 55.00 367.45 5
2105B 26 Im 70 70 75 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 21.00 54.60 422.05 4
3203B 23 Im 65 75 65 65 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 48.30 470.35 10
4303B 24 im 75 75 70 70 7.5 7.5 8.0 0.0 22.50 54.00 524.35 6
55333D 26 Im 70 70 70 65 70 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 54.60 578.95 7
6403B 24 Im 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 54.00 632.95 5
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

18:10: 31N X FrIEs

5 632.60 Alexandra E Bettridge (LSU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 26 Im 70 75 75 80 75 65 7.0 0.0 22.00 57.20 363.30 2
2203B 23 1m 70 75 75 80 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.50 51.75 415.05 6
35134D 26 Im 75 70 70 7.0 65 65 7.5 0.0 21.00 54.60 469.65 2
45233D 25 1m 80 70 70 75 7.0 65 7.5 0.0 21.50 53.75 523.40 7
5303B 24 1m 85 85 80 85 80 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.50 58.80 582.20 2
6403B 24 im 75 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 632.60 10
6 613.50 Danielle M Shedd (HU)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 Im 75 75 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 49.20 349.55 9
2105B 26 Im 80 80 75 70 65 65 7.0 0.0 21.50 55.90 405.45 3
3303B 24 Im 75 80 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 52.80 458.25 4
45333D 26 Im 70 75 70 80 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 55.90 514.15 4
5203B 23 Im 75 70 75 80 70 75 7.0 0.0 22.00 50.60 564.75 13
65233D 25 1m 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 48.75 613.50 14
7 607.65 Emma K Ivory-Ganja (TEX)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
15132D 22 1Im 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 4290 338.20 16
2203B 23 1Im 85 75 75 85 75 85 75 0.0 23.50 54.05 392.25 5
3303B 24 Im 70 75 7.0 65 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 442.65 9
4105B 26 Im 80 75 80 75 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.50 58.50 501.15 3
55233D 25 1m 70 65 70 75 65 75 7.0 0.0 21.00 52.50 553.65 10
6403B 24 Im 70 80 80 75 7.0 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 54.00 607.65 5
8 596.00 Abby L Grilli (IA)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 26 im 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 0.0 21.00 54.60 346.40 6
2203B 23 1Im 65 70 6.0 7.0 65 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 46.00 392.40 14
3303B 24 im 70 7.0 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 52.80 445.20 4
45333D 26 Im 65 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 55 6.5 0.0 19.00 49.40 494.60 11
5403B 24 1m 85 80 75 80 75 80 7.5 0.0 23.50 56.40 551.00 4
65233D 25 1m 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 45.00 596.00 16
9 593.05 Zoe B Alaniz (TAM)
f Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 Im 75 80 75 80 70 6.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 54.00 360.40 7
2105B 26 Im 40 50 45 6.0 55 50 5.5 0.0 15,50 40.30 400.70 16
3203B 23 1Im 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.50 51.75 452.45 6
4303B 24 Im 50 55 50 50 50 45 5.0 0.0 15.00 36.00 488.45 17
55333D 26 Im 75 75 65 70 6.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 54.60 543.05 7
65233D 25 Im 65 65 65 6.0 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 20.00 50.00 593.05 12
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 18:10:31 TS

10 587.70 Natasha P Burgess (HU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
15132D 22 1Im 65 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 44.00 323.75 15
2403B 24 1m 65 70 6.0 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.50 49.20 372.95 11
3105B 26 Im 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 20.50 53.30 426.25 3
4203B 23 1m 80 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.50 51.75 478.00 9
5303B 24 Im 75 80 75 85 80 80 7.5 0.0 23.50 56.40 534.40 4
65134D 26 Im 70 7.0 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 53.30 587.70 7
11 574.05 Meghan Houston (TEX)
. Score |
} {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 Im 70 75 70 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 49.20 332.20 9
25132D 22 1m 80 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.00 4840 380.60 12
35134D 26 Im 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 50.70 431.30 7
4105B 26 Im 45 50 55 55 55 50 5.0 0.0 15,50 40.30 471.60 14
5303B 24 1Im 80 80 85 80 75 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 57.60 529.20 3
6203B 23 1Im 65 65 65 6.0 65 55 6.5 0.0 19.50 44.85 574.05 17
12 570.50 Loren M Figueroa (MO)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 1m 80 75 75 80 80 7.0 7.5 0.0 23.00 55.20 359.45 4
2303B 24 im 70 75 7.0 75 65 7.0 6.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 409.85 8
3203B 23 1m 75 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 48.30 458.15 10
4105B 26 Im 05 20 1.0 05 05 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.50 6.50 464.65 18
55233D 25 1m 70 7.0 65 75 65 65 7.0 0.0 20.50 51.25 515.90 11
65333D 26 Im 75 7.0 7.0 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 54.60 570.50 4
13 566.75 Lexi K Tenenbaum (UMIN)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 1m 65 70 60 70 7.0 7.5 6.5 0.0 20.50 49.20 328.00 9
2203B 23 im 70 7.0 7.0 75 75 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 48.30 376.30 13
3303B 24 1m 55 6.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 46.80 423.10 12
4105B 26 Im 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 0.0 17.00 44.20 467.30 13
55134D 26 Im 65 6.0 65 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 50.70 518.00 12
65233D 25 1m 70 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 48.75 566.75 14
14 565.00 Sarah K Mccrady (UMIN)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1203B 23 Im 70 65 70 75 75 6.5 6.5 0.0 20.50 47.15 321.60 13
2105B 26 Im 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 50.70 372.30 7
35233D 25 Im 60 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 5.5 0.0 17.00 42.50 414.80 16
4303B 24 Im 65 75 7.0 80 70 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 465.20 10
55333D 26 Im 65 7.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 49.40 514.60 14
6403B 24 im 70 70 7.0 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 565.00 10
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 18:10:31 TS

15 557.15 Cassie J Weil (LSU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 26 Im 6.0 55 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 46.80 331.85 14
2403B 24 im 70 70 70 75 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 382.25 8
3203B 23 1Im 65 70 65 70 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 44.85 427.10 14
4303B 24 1m 55 50 55 55 6.0 45 5.0 0.0 16.00 38.40 465.50 16
55233D 25 1m 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.50 48.75 514.25 15
65132D 22 Im 70 7.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.50 4290 557.15 18
16 530.65 Allie J Alter (LSU)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 26 Im 40 45 55 45 50 45 45 0.0 13.50 35.10 304.50 18
2203B 23 Im 75 75 65 75 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.50 4945 353.95 10
3303B 24 1Im 65 6.0 6.0 55 70 6.5 7.0 0.0 19.00 45.60 399.55 13
4403B 24 1m 55 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 5.5 0.0 16.50 39.60 439.15 15
55134D 26 Im 45 50 50 55 55 50 45 0.0 15.00 39.00 478.15 17
65233D 25 im 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 52.50 530.65 8
17 529.45 Ashley M Peterson (UW)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1203B 23 1Im 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.50 42.55 312.95 17
2303B 24 1m 50 45 55 45 50 50 45 0.0 14.50 34.80 347.75 17
3105B 26 Im 55 55 50 55 55 50 55 0.0 16.50 4290 390.65 15
4403B 24 1Im 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.5 0.0 18.50 44.40 435.05 12
55233D 25 1m 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 0.0 18.00 45.00 480.05 16
65333D 26 Im 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.00 4940 529.45 13
18 503.70 Anna Filipcic (UNEL)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 26 Im 65 70 75 80 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 20.50 53.30 343.65 8
2303B 24 1m 2.0 25 15 20 25 25 25 0.0 7.00 16.80 360.45 18
3203B 23 1Im 55 55 50 55 6.0 50 55 0.0 16.50 37.95 398.40 17
4403B 24 im 70 7.0 75 80 7.0 75 7.5 0.0 22.00 52.80 451.20 8
55134D 26 1Im 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 O0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 451.20 19
65233D 25 im 70 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 52.50 503.70 8
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS (03/10/14 -03/12/14)
DiveMeets.Com Event Results

7180 Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Panel A Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,5
Judge J1 Waikel, Todd (USA) Judge J1 Stillson, Jim (USA)
Judge J2 Sehn, Eric (CAN) Judge J2 Chen, Wenbo (USA)
Judge 13 Chester, Wayne (USA) Judge J3 Scoggin, Matt (USA)
Judge J4 Strom, Brian (USA) Judge J4 Lerew, Jay (USA)
Judge 15 Sweeney, James (USA) Judge 5 Hill, Todd (USA)
Judge 16 Slobounov, Anton (USA) Judge 16 Botsch, Jennifer (USA)
Judge J7 Stover, Thomas (USA) Judge J7 Hansman, Christopher (USA)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 396.50 793.90 793.90
2 Cory Bowersox (The University of Texas) 374.20 783.45 783.45
3 Michael Hixon (The University of Texas) 412.05 768.05 768.05
4 Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 381.50 764.50 764.50
5 Bryce Klein (Southern Methodist University) 374.40 752.10 752.10
6 Sean Obrien (The University of Texas) 356.15 742.60 742.60
7 Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 376.00 740.35 740.35
8 Mark Anderson (The University of Texas) 357.65 731.45 731.45
9 Ford McLiney (Texas AandM University, College Station) 356.40 727.30 727.30

10 David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 374.55 719.90 719.90

11 Emanuel Pollard (University of Minnesota, Twin Cities) 380.60 715.70 715.70

12 Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 356.10 700.40 700.40

13 Adam Ruiz (Texas AandM University, College Station) 350.30 682.80 682.80

14 Will Chandler (The University of Texas) 356.75 680.40 680.40

15 Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 330.95 672.00 672.00

16 Matt Barnard (University of Minnesota, Twin Cities) 324.80 648.55 648.55

17 Zacahary Stockton (Texas AandM University, College Station) 328.90 631.75 631.75

18 Kj Heger (University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee) 321.05 628.55 628.55
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

03/11/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 21:26:4
( 7160 Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) Final
Panel A Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,5
Judge J1 Dinicola, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Sweeney, James (USA)
Judge J2 Waikel, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Chikina, Natalya (USA)
Judge 13 Hansman, Christopher (USA) Judge 13 Pritt, Brian (USA)
Judge J4 Pakhalina, Yulia (RUS) Judge J4 Devine, Christopher (USA)
Judge J5 Stover, Thomas (USA) Judge J5 Meierbachtol, Lori (USA)
Judge 16 Pyrch, James (USA) Judge 16 Strom, Brian (USA)
Judge 17 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge 17 Hill, Todd (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 768.10 Maren E Taylor (TEX) S
} core {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 80 80 80 80 75 7.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 57.60 424.90 3
2405B 30 3m 75 75 85 85 75 70 7.5 0.0 22.50 67.50 492.40 2
3205B 330 3m 80 75 80 75 9.0 8.0 8.5 0.0 24.00 72.00 564.40 1
45152B 30 3m 70 75 70 85 7.0 80 7.0 0.0 21.50 64.50 628.90 2
5107C 28 3m 80 80 80 85 80 7.5 8.5 0.0 24.00 67.20 696.10 2
6305B 30 3m 80 80 75 85 75 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 72.00 768.10 1
2 723.20 Emma K Ivory-Ganja (TEX)
. Score |
f {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 75 80 75 85 80 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 57.60 408.50 3
25233D 24 3m 70 75 75 70 75 7.5 8.0 0.0 22.50 54.00 462.50 11
3205C 28 3m 80 7.5 80 85 85 8.0 9.0 0.0 24.50 68.60 531.10 2
4305C 28 3m 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.00 61.60 592.70 3
55152B 30 3m 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0.0 22.50 67.50 660.20 1
6405B 30 3m 70 70 75 75 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 63.00 723.20 4
3
I I
Dive DD Level




693.10 Cassie J Weil (LSU)

Score Round Place
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.00 52.80 391.25 13
2405C 27 3m 75 70 75 70 70 7.5 8.0 0.0 22.00 59.40 450.65 5
3205C 28 3m 70 80 7.0 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 67.20 517.85 3
4305C 28 3m 75 80 80 80 85 80 7.5 0.0 24.00 67.20 585.05 1
55235D 28 3m 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 60.20 645.25 5
65335D 29 3m 55 6.0 55 55 55 45 5.0 0.0 16.50 47.85 693.10 12
4 677.50 Anna Filipcic (UNEL)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
15152B 30 3m 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.00 66.00 396.85 1
2107C 28 3m 65 65 65 6.0 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 20.00 56.00 452.85
3305C 28 3m 65 65 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.50 51.80 504.65 12
4205C 28 3m 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 54.60 559.25 6
5405C 27 3m 70 75 70 70 70 7.5 7.5 0.0 21.50 58.05 617.30 7
65235D 28 3m 70 70 75 75 75 65 7.0 0.0 21.50 60.20 677.50 5
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

21:26: 4101 X PrIEs

5 675.35 Margaret K Keefer (UMIN)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 75 80 75 80 75 7.0 8.0 0.0 23.00 55.20 377.05 8
2107C 28 3m 70 7.0 70 65 65 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 58.80 435.85 6
3205C 28 3m 75 70 75 75 80 75 8.0 0.0 22.50 63.00 498.85 4
4305C 28 3m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 18.50 51.80 550.65 11
55134D 25 3m 80 80 85 80 80 85 85 0.0 24.50 61.25 611.90 3
6405C 27 3m 75 75 75 80 85 8.0 8.0 0.0 23.50 6345 675.35 3
6 663.60 Alexandra E Bettridge (LSU)
. Score |
} {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 65 65 70 75 65 75 7.0 0.0 20.50 49.20 375.75 18
2107B 3€$.3m 70 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 65.10 440.85 4
35152B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 5.5 0.0 17.50 52.50 493.35 11
4305B 330 3m 7.0 7.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.50 58.50 551.85 4
5405C 27 3m 70 75 70 75 75 75 75 0.0 22.50 60.75 612.60 4
6205B 3.0 3m 6.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 6.5 0.0 17.00 51.00 663.60 11
7 660.55 Samantha M Bromberg (TEX)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 65 65 65 75 7.0 80 7.5 0.0 21.00 50.40 382.45 14
2205B 30 3m 70 70 70 75 75 80 7.5 0.0 22.00 66.00 448.45 3
3305C 28 3m 55 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 0.0 16.50 46.20 494.65 14
4405C 27 3m 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 56.70 551.35 5
55235D 28 3m 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 50.40 601.75 13
6107C 28 3m 70 7.0 75 75 6.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 58.80 660.55 6
8 645.30 Meghan Houston (TEX)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
15235D 28 3m 70 7.0 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 58.80 391.40 2
2405B 3.0 3m 50 55 50 55 6.0 50 5.0 0.0 15.50 46.50 437.90 17
3107C 28 3m 65 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 20.50 57.40 495.30 7
45152B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.0 55 65 6.0 55 55 0.0 17.50 52.50 547.80 8
5305B 3.0 3m 45 50 45 45 55 45 45 0.0 13.50 40.50 588.30 17
6205B 3.0 3m 65 6.0 6.0 50 65 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 57.00 645.30 7
9 632.90 Lauren P Reedy (MO)
f Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 3.0 3m 55 55 50 50 55 6.0 6.0 0.0 16.50 49.50 356.25 17
2205B 3.0 3m 75 75 80 75 8.0 85 8.5 0.0 23.50 70.50 426.75 1
3305B 3.0 3m 3.0 3.0 35 35 2.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 9.00 27.00 453.75 18
45351B 27 3m 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 54.00 507.75 7
55152B 3.0 3m 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 566.25 6
6107B 3.1 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.50 66.65 632.90 2
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2014 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS ( 03/10/14 -03/12/14)

DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 21:26:4 1 TRTIRE

10 625.85 Natasha P Burgess (HU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1405C 27 3m 70 65 70 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 55.35 372.45 6
2105B 24 3m 75 75 70 7.0 65 65 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 422.85 15
3107C 28 3m 65 70 65 75 65 65 7.0 0.0 20.00 56.00 478.85 8
4205B 3.0 3m 55 50 45 50 50 55 55 0.0 15,50 46.50 525.35 15
5305B 3.0 3m 50 45 50 55 55 55 5.0 0.0 15,50 46.50 571.85 16
65152B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 54.00 625.85 10
11 624.25 Abby L Grilli (IA)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 0.0 22.50 54.00 371.00 10
2405C 27 3m 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 7.0 0.0 19.50 52.65 423.65 12
3205C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.00 53.20 476.85 9
4305C 28 3m 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 55 55 0.0 16.50 46.20 523.05 16
55335D 29 3m 65 65 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 20.00 58.00 581.05 8
65233D 24 3m 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 43.20 624.25 16
12 618.65 Danielle M Shedd (HU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405C 27 3m 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.5 0.0 21.00 56.70 365.00 5
2205B 3.0 3m 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 0.0 17.50 52.50 417.50 13
3305C 28 3m 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 58.80 476.30 6
4105B 24 3m 70 65 70 75 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 526.70 14
55333D 25 3m 65 65 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.0 0.0 19.50 48.75 575.45 15
65233D 24 3m 6.0 55 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 43.20 618.65 16
13 612.05 Jessica. M Ramberg (UMIN)

| Score |

I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
15233D 24 3m 75 75 75 70 7.0 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 54.00 360.10 10
2105B 24 3m 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 21.50 51.60 411.70 14
3107C 28 3m 70 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 61.60 473.30 5
4205B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 0.0 17.50 52.50 525.80 8
5305B 3.0 3m 45 40 40 45 50 45 4.0 0.0 13.00 39.00 564.80 18
6405C 27 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 0.0 17.50 47.25 612.05 13
14 609.50 Sarah K Mccrady (UMIN)

| Score |

I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 0.0 22.50 54.00 353.40 10
2205C 28 3m 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 0.0 19.50 54.60 408.00 10
3305C 28 3m 65 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.00 53.20 461.20 9
45152B 3.0 3m 60 6.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 0.0 17.00 51.00 512.20 13
5405C 27 3m 65 65 70 75 70 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 56.70 568.90 10
65235D 28 3m 50 50 50 50 45 45 45 0.0 14.50 40.60 609.50 18
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DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 21:26:4 1 TRTIRE

15 599.40 Loren M Figueroa (MO)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 70 70 70 65 70 75 7.5 0.0 21.00 50.40 339.15 14
2205B 3.0 3m 65 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.50 58.50 397.65 7
3305B 3.0 3m 5.0 4.0 45 40 35 4.0 4.0 0.0 12.00 36.00 433.65 16
45152B 3.0 3m 65 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 0.0 17.50 52.50 486.15 8
5405C 27 3m 70 65 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 0.0 21.00 56.70 542.85 10
65335D 29 3m 65 65 70 65 65 65 7.0 0.0 19.50 56.55 599.40 9
16 594.00 Nicole A Schwery (UNEL)

. Score |

f {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1205C 28 3m 65 7.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 54.60 348.00 9
2105B 24 3m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 0.0 18.00 43.20 391.20 18
3107C 28 3m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 50.40 441.60 13
4305C 28 3m 65 55 55 50 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 46.20 487.80 16
55233D 24 3m 70 65 75 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 49.20 537.00 14
6405B 3.0 3m 6.5 65 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 57.00 594.00 7
17 587.25 Taylor Olanski (HU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405C 27 3m 70 7.0 65 65 7.0 65 7.0 0.0 20.50 55.35 346.25 6
2105B 24 3m 6.0 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 19.50 46.80 393.05 16
35152B 3.0 3m 55 55 45 55 50 45 45 0.0 15.00 45.00 438.05 15
4205C 28 3m 6.0 55 55 55 55 55 6.0 0.0 16.50 46.20 484.25 16
5305C 28 3m 65 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 57.40 541.65 9
65233D 24 3m 7.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 45.60 587.25 15
18 579.10 Allie J Alter (LSU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 3m 70 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 50.40 338.00 14
2205C 28 3m 65 6.0 65 65 70 75 7.5 0.0 20.00 56.00 394.00 8
3303B 23 3m 55 50 6.0 50 50 45 5.0 0.0 15.00 34.50 428.50 17
4405C 27 3m 65 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 51.30 479.80 12
55134D 25 3m 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 52.50 532.30 12
65233D 24 3m 75 65 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 46.80 579.10 14
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{Round Place

{Round Place

03/10/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 22:17:3
( 7200 Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) Final
Panel A Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,5
Judge J1 Lerew, Jay (USA) Judge J1 Scoggin, Matt (USA)
Judge J2 Chen, Wenbo (USA) Judge J2 Slobounov, Anton (USA)
Judge 13 Chester, Wayne (USA) Judge 13 Sehn, Eric (CAN)
Judge J4 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J4 Strom, Brian (USA)
Judge 15 Hill, Todd (USA) Judge 15 Stover, Thomas (USA)
Judge 16 Huelskamp, James (USA) Judge 16 Waikel, Todd (USA)
Judge J7 Hansman, Christopher (USA) Judge 17 Botsch, Jennifer (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 876.25 Michael D Hixon (TEX)
. Score
f
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1205B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 21.50 64.50 513.00 9
2107B 3.1 3m 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 23.50 72.85 585.85 3
35154B 3.4 3m 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 0.0 24.00 81.60 667.45 2
4307C 3.5 3m 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 63.00 730.45 9
55353B 3.3 3m 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 69.30 799.75 3
6407C 34 3m 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.50 76.50 876.25 2
2 858.40 David A Bonuchi (MO)
. Score
f
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.1 3m 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 74.40 499.15 1
2205B 3.0 3m 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 560.65 9
3307C 3.5 3m 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 84.00 644.65 1
45353B 3.3 3m 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.50 70.95 715.60 5
5407C 3.4 3m 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 0.0 19.50 66.30 781.90 6
65154B 34 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 76.50 858.40 2
3
I I
Dive DD Level




831.55 Will B Chandler (TEX)

Score Round Place
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 31.3m 80 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 0.0 22.00 68.20 501.40 6
2109C 33m 75 65 65 70 70 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 76.00 577.40 1
3307C 3. 3m 65 60 65 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.50 64.75 642.15 8
4205B 3.0 3m 65 70 6.0 6.0 70 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 700.65 14
5407C 34 3m 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 56.10 756.75 17
65154B 34 3m 70 75 70 75 75 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.00 74.80 831.55 6
4 815.45 Emanuel B Pollard (UMIN)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 3.0 3m 70 75 70 75 80 70 7.0 0.0 21.50 64.50 468.40 9
25335D 29 3m 75 75 75 9.0 80 75 7.5 0.0 22,50 65.25 533.65 8
3107C 28 3m 75 85 75 80 80 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.50 65.80 599.45 7
4205B 3.0 3m 80 85 80 80 85 9.0 8.5 0.0 25.00 75.00 674.45 2
5305B 3.0 3m 70 75 75 80 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.00 66.00 740.45 8
65152B 3.0 3m 80 85 80 80 85 85 85 0.0 25.00 75.00 815.45 5
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DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 22173

5 814.60 Bryce A Klein (SMU)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
15152B 3.0 3m 85 75 80 80 85 80 7.5 0.0 24.00 72.00 468.45 2
2205B 3.0 3m 85 80 85 80 9.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24,50 73.50 541.95 2
3107B 3.3m 70 80 75 75 85 80 8.0 0.0 23.50 72.85 614.80 4
4407C 34 3m 60 6.0 75 65 70 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 66.30 681.10 7
5305B 3.0 3m 60 65 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 57.00 738.10 15
65154B 34 3m 65 60 75 75 80 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 76.50 814.60 2
6 798.55 Cory R Bowersox (TEX)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.3m 80 75 75 80 70 6.5 7.0 0.0 22.00 68.20 485.35 6
2109C 3.3m 6.0 55 55 6.0 50 45 5.0 0.0 16.00 60.80 546.15 10
3307C 3.5 3m 3.5 45 45 40 45 45 4.0 0.0 13.00 45.50 591.65 17
4205B 3.0 3m 75 75 75 70 80 7.5 7.5 0.0 22,50 67.50 659.15 6
5407C 34 3m 65 65 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 61.20 720.35 13
65154B 34 3m 75 75 7.0 80 80 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.00 78.20 798.55 1
7 784.25 Clark N Thomas (MO)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3$3.3m 75 75 70 80 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.50 69.75 474.35 4
2205B 3.0 3m 70 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 67.50 541.85 6
3307C 3. 3m 50 55 50 50 50 55 5.0 0.0 15.00 52.50 594.35 14
4407C 34 3m 60 65 6.0 6.0 70 6.5 7.0 0.0 19.00 64.60 658.95 8
55152B 3.0 3m 75 75 75 75 80 80 7.0 0.0 22.50 67.50 726.45 4
65154B 34 3m 55 6.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 5.5 0.0 17.00 57.80 784.25 17
8 769.25 Devin R Burnett (SMU)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 31$3.3m 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.00 68.20 442.35 6
2305B 3.0 3m 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50 5.5 0.0 17.50 52.50 494.85 14
3205B 3.0 3m 75 80 9.0 80 85 9.0 8.0 0.0 24.50 73.50 568.35 3
4405B 3.0 3m 65 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 629.85 13
55253B 34 3m 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 66.30 696.15 6
65154B 34 3m 70 75 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 73.10 769.25 8
9 769.05 Ford MclLiney (TAM)
f Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 31.3m 75 80 75 80 75 7.0 8.0 0.0 23.00 71.30 454.25 3
25154B 34 3m 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 55 55 0.0 19.50 66.30 520.55 7
3405B 3.0 3m 75 75 70 70 8.0 80 7.5 0.0 22,50 67.50 588.05 5
4205B 3.0 3m 4.0 45 40 4.0 45 45 4.0 0.0 12.50 37.50 625.55 18
5307C 3.5 3m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 78.75 704.30 1
65337D 3. 3m 60 65 50 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 18.50 64.75 769.05 10
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

22:17: 3001 XTI

10 764.15 Matt J Barnard (UMIN)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 330 3m 70 80 70 65 70 75 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 447.65 11
2107B 34$.3m 75 75 80 80 70 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 69.75 517.40 4
3205B 3.0 3m 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 575.90 12
4305B 30 3m 70 70 70 7.0 80 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 638.90 9
55152B 30 3m 70 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.50 67.50 706.40 4
65353B 3.3,3m 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 5.5 0.0 17.50 57.75 764.15 18
11 758.15 Mark V Anderson (TEX)

. Score |

f {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1205B 330 3m 80 80 80 75 75 75 7.5 0.0 23.00 69.00 416.00 5
2107B 3A.3m 80 75 80 75 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.50 69.75 485.75 4
35154B 34 3m 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 66.30 552.05 6
4305B 330 3m 80 85 80 75 85 80 7.5 0.0 24.00 72.00 624.05 4
55353B 3.3,3m 65 7.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 62.70 686.75 12
6407C 34 3m 6.0 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 71.40 758.15 9
12 746.10 Sean Obrien (TEX)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1205B 3.0 3m 45 45 35 45 3.0 35 35 0.0 11.50 34.50 435.35 18
2305B 3.0 3m 55 6.0 45 65 55 55 45 0.0 16.50 49.50 484.85 16
3107B 3. 3m 6.0 75 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 0.0 18.50 57.35 542.20 13
45154B 34 3m 75 75 75 75 80 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 76.50 618.70 1
5405B 30 3m 75 80 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 64.50 683.20 10
6407C 34 3m 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 55 0.0 18.50 62.90 746.10 12
13 716.80 Sean M McKinney (LSU)

| Score |

I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1205B 30 3m 70 75 70 75 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 422.40 14
2305B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.5 50 55 6.0 50 5.0 0.0 16.50 49.50 471.90 16
3405B 3.0 3m 3.0 45 45 35 40 4.0 3.0 0.0 11.50 34.50 506.40 18
4407C 34 3m 70 7.0 80 70 75 75 7.0 0.0 21.50 73.10 579.50 3
55154B 34 3m 6.0 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.50 62.90 642.40 11
6107B 3.3m 80 80 7.0 80 80 85 8.0 0.0 24.00 74.40 716.80 7
14 715.65 William C McCraney (TEX)

| Score |

I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 3.0 3m 65 75 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 416.85 16
2205B 3.0 3m 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 54.00 470.85 13
35152B 3.0 3m 60 65 70 70 70 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 532.35 10
4305B 3.0 3m 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.00 57.00 589.35 15
5107B 31.3m 75 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 65.10 654.45 9
6407C 34 3m 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 0.0 18.00 61.20 715.65 13
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15 710.50 Dylan C Zoe (UMIN)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
15152B 30 3m 70 75 70 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 421.00 11
25154B 34 3m 6.0 45 55 75 6.0 55 6.5 0.0 17.50 59.50 480.50 11
3107C 28 3m 70 75 70 7.0 80 75 7.0 0.0 21.50 60.20 540.70 11
4205B 3.0 3m 5.0 55 55 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 0.0 17.50 52.50 593.20 17
5305C 28 3m 70 75 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 58.80 652.00 14
6405B 3.0 3m 65 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.50 58.50 710.50 16
16 701.05 Hayden H Hodges (SMU)

. Score |

} {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3. 3m 65 7.0 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.50 60.45 399.15 15
2205B 330 3m 6.0 70 70 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 457.65 12
3305B 3.0 3m 45 50 6.0 55 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 49.50 507.15 16
4405B 30 3m 70 70 70 7.0 75 6.5 6.5 0.0 21.00 63.00 570.15 9
55253B 34 3m 70 6.0 70 7.0 65 65 7.0 0.0 20.50 69.70 639.85 2
65154B 34 3m 55 65 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 61.20 701.05 13
17 682.35 Addison M Boschulit (IA)

| Score |

I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107C 28 3m 70 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 63.00 402.15 11
2205B 3.0 3m 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 50 45 0.0 17.00 51.00 453.15 15
3305B 3.0 3m 5.0 6.0 45 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 17.50 52.50 505.65 14
4405C 27 3m 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 0.0 21.00 56.70 562.35 16
55152B 3.0 3m 65 7.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 57.00 619.35 15
65235D 28 3m 75 75 70 7.0 80 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 63.00 682.35 11
18 673.70 Adam C Ruiz (TAM)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3. 3m 55 55 50 55 50 45 55 0.0 16.00 49.60 396.30 17
2205B 3.0 3m 4.0 40 35 40 40 35 35 0.0 11.50 34.50 430.80 18
3305B 330 3m 70 7.0 65 60 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 493.80 9
4405B 30 3m 70 7.0 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 556.80 9
55235D 28 3m 65 65 65 75 7.0 65 7.0 0.0 20.00 56.00 612.80 18
65335D 29 3m 65 70 70 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 60.90 673.70 15
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{Round Place

{Round Place

03/12/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 13:23:5
(  717)Women Platform (5 Dives) Final
Panel A Rounds : 3,4 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,5
Judge J1 Hill, Todd (USA) Judge J1 Sweeney, James (USA)
Judge J2 Chen, Wenbo (USA) Judge J2 Waikel, Todd (USA)
Judge 13 Scoggin, Matt (USA) Judge 13 Warrick, Jeff (USA)
Judge J4 Pakhalina, Yulia (RUS) Judge J4 Pyrch, James (USA)
Judge 15 Devine, Christopher (USA) Judge 15 Dinicola, Jeff (USA)
Judge J6 Sehn, Eric (CAN) Judge 16 Slobounov, Anton (USA)
Judge J7 Chikina, Natalya (USA) Judge J7 Pritt, Brian (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 667.40 Samantha M Bromberg (TEX)
. Score
f
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 409.40 2
2207C 3.310m 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 19.50 64.35 473.75 2
3626C 3.310m 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0.0 16.50 54.45 528.20 6
4407C 3.210m 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 0.0 25.50 81.60 609.80 1
55253B 3.210m 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 0.0 18.00 57.60 667.40 7
2 625.10 Taylor Olanski (HU)
. Score
f
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1305C 2.810m 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 21.00 58.80 379.15 5
2205B 2.910m 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 0.0 22.50 65.25 444.40 1
3105B 2.6 5m 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 53.30 497.70 8
4405B 2.810m 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.0 21.50 60.20 557.90 5
55253B 3.210m 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 21.00 67.20 625.10 1
3

Dive

DD Level




610.75 Sarah K Mccrady (UMIN)

S
core Round Place
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
16243D 3.210m 7.0 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 67.20 358.20 1
2107B 3.010m 7.0 70 70 65 65 7.5 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 419.70 4
3205B 2910m 80 85 80 80 85 7.5 8.5 0.0 24.50 71.05 490.75 1
4407C 3.210m 55 65 6.0 55 55 50 55 0.0 16.50 52.80 543.55 8
55253B 3.210m 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.5 6.5 0.0 21.00 67.20 610.75 1
4 584.00 Alexandra E Bettridge (LSU)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 6.0 6.0 55 65 55 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 54.00 340.85 7
25253B 3.210m 6.5 65 70 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 403.25 3
36241B 2.710m 7.0 65 70 65 70 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.00 56.70 459.95 4
4205B 2910m 80 75 70 75 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.50 65.25 525.20 3
5405B 2810m 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 58.80 584.00 4
5 551.10 Calli M Head (IA) s
f core {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 7m 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 50.40 339.90 8
2305C 2.810m 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.50 51.80 391.70 8
3205C 28 7m 70 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 18.50 51.80 443.50 9
4405B 2.810m 6.0 65 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 50.40 493.90 9
55251B 2.610m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.00 57.20 551.10 8
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6 549.20 Cassie J Weil (LSU)
. Score
I
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 2.810m 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 58.80 323.90 5
2107B 3.010m 45 45 35 35 40 45 4.0 0.0 12.50 37.50 361.40 11
3305C 2810m 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 22.00 61.60 423.00 3
4205B 2910m 80 75 75 80 80 75 8.0 0.0 23.50 68.15 491.15 2
56241B 2.710m 75 75 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.50 58.05 549.20 6
7 540.50 Allie J Alter (LSU) S
} core {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1105B 24 7m 65 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 46.80 321.15 10
2303C 21 5m 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 45 6.0 0.0 17.00 35.70 356.85 12
3405B 2.810m 7.0 7.0 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 20.00 56.00 412.85 5
4205B 2910m 80 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 65.25 478.10 3
55253B 3.210m 6.0 65 70 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 540.50 3
8 524.05 Jessica W Macaulay (TAM)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107C 2.710m 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 0.0 18.00 48.60 301.85 9
2205B 2910m 7.0 65 75 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.50 59.45 361.30 6
3305C 2.810m 80 80 70 70 75 75 7.5 0.0 22.50 63.00 424.30 2
45235D 2.810m 7.5 65 70 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 0.0 20.00 56.00 480.30 6
5405C 2.510m 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 17.50 43.75 524.05 10
9 522.55 Kesha K Naylor (ARF) S
} core {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 60.80 313.15 4
2107B 3.010m 7.0 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 61.50 374.65 4
35253B 3.210m 5.0 6.0 50 55 50 50 5.0 0.0 15.00 48.00 422.65 10
46241B 2.710m 6.0 50 50 55 65 55 6.0 0.0 17.00 4590 468.55 12
5205C 3.0 5m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.00 54.00 522.55 9
10 522.20 Nicole A Schwery (UNEL)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405B 2.810m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 0.0 22.50 63.00 324.50 2
25251B 2.610m 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 58.50 383.00 7
3107B 3.01om 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 18.00 54.00 437.00 7
4303C 2.1 5m 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 47.25 484.25 10
5203B 23 5m 60 55 55 50 55 6.0 5.0 0.0 16.50 37.95 522.20 12
11 518.30 Emma K Ivory-Ganja (TEX)
| Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1403B 24 5m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.00 43.20 324.80 12
2105B 26 5m 50 50 55 45 55 50 5.5 0.0 15,50 40.30 365.10 10
3303C 21 5m 70 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 40.95 406.05 12
45233D 2.5 5m 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.50 53.75 459.80 7
5205C 3.0 5m 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 518.30 5
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12 513.50 Kathryn M Etterman (UMIN)

S
} core {Round Place

Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current

1614B 2410m 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 0.0 19.50 46.80 329.90 10

2407C 3.210m 50 45 50 40 50 50 4.5 0.0 14.50 46.40 376.30 9

3107C 2.710m 6.0 55 65 6.0 55 55 6.0 0.0 17.50 47.25 423.55 11

4205C 28 7m 55 55 55 6.5 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 46.20 469.75 11
55233D 25 5m 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 0.0 17.50 43.75 513.50 10
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{Round Place

03/12/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:03:1
( 7249 Men Platform (6 Dives) Final
Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 Stillson, Jim (USA)
Judge J2 Sehn, Eric (CAN)
Judge 13 Waikel, Todd (USA)
Judge J4 Scoggin, Matt (USA)
Judge 15 Lerew, Jay (USA)
Judge 16 Shaffer, Doug (USA)
Judge J7 Chen, Wenbo (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 840.60 Mark V Anderson (TEX)
Score
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 6.0 6.0 6.5 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 480.05 6
2107B 3.01om 80 8.0 80 85 80 8.0 8.5 0.0 24.00 72.00 552.05 1
3207C 3.310m 70 70 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 20.50 67.65 619.70 4
4307C 3410m 80 9.0 80 85 80 7.5 8.5 0.0 24.50 83.30 703.00 1
56243D 3.210m 70 70 70 75 65 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.00 67.20 770.20 5
65253B 3.210m 7.5 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 70.40 840.60 5
2 821.45 Matt J Barnard (UMIN)
. Score
I
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 70 70 75 70 75 7.0 7.5 0.0 21.50 64.50 477.80 3
2305C 29 7m 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.50 53.65 531.45 9
36243D 3.210m 80 85 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 76.80 608.25 1
4207C 3.310m 7.0 6.5 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 20.00 66.00 674.25 2
5407C 3.210m 7.5 8.0 80 85 85 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 76.80 751.05 2
65253B 3.210m 7.5 70 70 75 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.00 70.40 821.45 5
3
I I
Dive DD Level




799.25 Devin R Burnett (SMU)

Score Round Place
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 7.0 70 6.5 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 57.00 458.65 9
2205C 3.0 56m 7.0 70 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 517.15 7
3305C 3. 5m 70 65 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 65.10 582.25 5
4407C 3.210m 7.0 65 70 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 64.00 646.25 4
55255B 3.610om 80 80 70 70 7.0 7.5 75 0.0 22.00 79.20 725.45 1
66245D 3.610m 7.5 70 65 70 65 6.5 7.5 0.0 20.50 73.80 799.25 2
4 798.50 Emanuel B Pollard (UMIN)
| Score |
I iRound Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
16243D 3.210m 7.5 75 70 75 80 7.5 75 0.0 22.50 72.00 458.50 1
2407C 3.210m 6.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 60.80 519.30 6
3107C 28 7m 7.5 85 85 80 85 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.50 68.60 587.90 3
4305C 2810m 7.0 70 65 70 75 7.5 8.0 0.0 21.50 60.20 648.10 5
5205C 3.0 5m 75 75 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 72.00 720.10 3
65253B 3.210m 80 80 80 85 85 85 8.0 0.0 24,50 78.40 798.50 1
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5 753.25 Addison M Boschult (IA)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 6.5 7.0 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 0.0 20.00 60.00 441.50 7
25253B 3.210m 70 70 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 67.20 508.70 3
3407C 3.210m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 50 6.0 0.0 18.00 57.60 566.30 9
4305C 2.810m 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 50.40 616.70 11
5207C 3.310m 7.5 70 75 75 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 21.50 70.95 687.65 4
66243D 3.210m 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 65.60 753.25 8
6 734.20 Sean M McKinney (LSU)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 70 75 65 70 75 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.50 64.50 436.15 3
2407C 3.210m 7.0 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 498.55 5
36142D 3.110m 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 65.10 563.65 5
4305C 29 7m 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 56.55 620.20 7
5205C 3.0 5m 45 50 40 50 55 45 45 0.0 14.00 42.00 662.20 12
65253B 3.210m 75 75 70 70 80 7.5 7.5 0.0 22.50 72.00 734.20 3
7 695.20 Dylan C Zoe (UMIN)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 6.5 65 65 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 399.15 8
2205C 3.0 5m 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 5.5 0.0 17.00 51.00 450.15 10
3305C 29 7m 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 59.45 509.60 8
46243D 3.210m 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 17.50 56.00 565.60 8
5407C 3.210m 65 65 65 70 7.0 6.0 5.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 628.00 6
65253B 3.210m 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 67.20 695.20 7
8 691.60 Ford MclLiney (TAM)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 45 45 50 50 55 45 45 0.0 14.00 44.80 393.10 11
25237D 3.310m 70 70 70 70 7.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 69.30 462.40 2
3107B 3.01om 80 9.0 80 80 80 8.0 8.5 0.0 24.00 72.00 534.40 2
4614B 2410m 70 7.0 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 50.40 584.80 11
5307C 3.410m 50 45 45 55 6.0 4.5 55 0.0 15.00 51.00 635.80 10
6207B 3.610m 50 45 45 55 55 50 5.5 0.0 15.50 55.80 691.60 10
9 687.10 Kevin Y Leong (LSU)
f Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 70 75 7.0 65 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 63.00 406.50 5
26243D 3.210m 65 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 67.20 473.70 3
3407C 3.210m 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 52.80 526.50 10
45253B 3.210m 55 45 50 55 55 55 55 0.0 16.50 52.80 579.30 10
5305C 2.810m 50 55 50 6.0 6.5 50 5.5 0.0 16.00 44.80 624.10 11
6205C 3.0 5m 70 70 6.0 70 75 7.0 6.5 0.0 21.00 63.00 687.10 9
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10 674.60 Erik K Larsen (UMIN)

} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 5.5 0.0 16.50 52.80 389.80 10
2107B 3.010m 6.5 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 58.50 448.30 7
3305C 2.810m 45 4.0 45 45 45 4.0 4.0 0.0 13.00 36.40 484.70 12
4205C 3.0 5m 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 0.0 18.50 55.50 540.20 9
56243D 3.210m 6.5 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.50 62.40 602.60 6
65253B 3.210m 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.50 72.00 674.60 3
11 639.25 Hayden H Hodges (SMU)
. Score |
f {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 37 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 45 45 45 50 45 45 4.0 0.0 13.50 40.50 372.65 12
2205C 3.0 5m 55 50 6.0 55 6.0 45 55 0.0 16.50 49.50 422.15 11
3305C 29 7m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 52.20 474.35 11
4405C 3. 5m 70 7.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 58.90 533.25 6
55253B 3.210m 6.5 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.50 59.20 592.45 8
6624C 26 5m 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 65 55 6.0 0.0 18.00 46.80 639.25 11
12 634.10 Will B Chandler (TEX)
} Score {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current
1405C 3.4@. 5m 70 70 75 75 75 7.5 6.5 0.0 22.00 68.20 378.05 2
2103C i6 5n» 75 80 75 75 75 80 7.5 0.0 22.50 36.00 414.05 12
3305C 3. 5m 6.5 6.0 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 19.50 60.45 474.50 7
4205C 3.0 5m 75 7.0 65 75 75 75 7.0 0.0 22.00 66.00 540.50 2
5624C 26 5m 75 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 55.90 596.40 9
65235D 29 5m 45 45 40 45 45 4.0 35 0.0 13.00 37.70 634.10 12
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